
NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Womens Physique A up to 5'6"
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1 Stephanie Hurstrom 0 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7 1

2 Moira McCormack 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 2

4 Jamie Ortiz 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 4

5 Kari Hartmann 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 5

6 Minette Onler 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 6

7 Danielle Mastromatteo 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 7

76 Kristina Diamond 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 76

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Womens Physique B Over 5'6"
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3 Dona Pohl OFD, MF35+C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 3

9 Sheila Kelliher 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 9

25 Catrina Rene Mendez 0 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 12 2 25

31 Cindy angulo MF35C 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 13 3 31

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Novice Mens Physique A up to 5'8"
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249 James Booth 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 249

250 Joseph Gavia MPA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 250

255 Derrick Panlilio MPA 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25 5 255

261 Zak Thomas 0 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20 4 261

263 Gian Shaw MPB 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 30 6 263

291 Derrick Yuvienco NPA 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 291

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Novice Mens Physique B Over 5'8"
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241 Michael Casas MP35+, MPD 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 20 4 241

248 Moses Aguirre MPC 8 8 6 7 7 7 8 37 7 248

257 Lu Galvez 0 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 45 9 257

258 David Stroot MPF 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30 6 258

259 Richie Petruziello MPB 10 10 12 12 12 13 10 56 11 259

260 Edris Ennab MPC 7 7 9 8 8 8 7 38 8 260

262 Johnny Coates NPB 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 10 2 262

264 Adam Frater MPE 11 11 10 10 10 10 11 52 10 264

265 Jesse Ayres 0 12 12 13 13 13 11 12 62 13 265

266 Jake Alvarez MPD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 266

267 Jason Martinez TEENP 13 13 11 11 11 12 13 60 12 267

268 Ben Azoulay MPD 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 15 3 268

315 Fadi Alhindi MPF 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 25 5 315

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Masters Mens Physique 45+
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238 Colin Suzman MP35+, MPB 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 6 1 238

239 Darryl Daniels MP35+,MPA 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 9 2 239

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Masters Mens Physique 35+A up to 5'8"
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235 Jonathan Brunaczki 0 7 6 9 6 6 6 7 32 6 235

236 Oscar Gastelum MPF 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 23 5 236

237 Raymond Wilson MPB 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 20 4 237

238 Colin Suzman MP45+, MPB 2 2 5 2 2 3 2 11 2 238

239 Darryl Daniels MP45+,MPA 8 9 7 7 9 9 8 41 9 239

240 Hunter Treadwell MPA 9 8 6 9 7 7 9 40 7 240

241 Michael Casas MPD, NPB 3 4 2 3 3 1 3 14 3 241

242 Freddie Coronado MPA 10 7 8 10 10 10 10 48 10 242

243 Bruce Chezz 0 6 10 10 8 8 8 6 40 8 243

246 Alex Delacruz MPB 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 246

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Teen Physique

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Cross Over Class

J

u

d

g

e

1

J

u

d

g

e

2

J

u

d

g

e

3

J

u

d

g

e

4

J

u

d

g

e

5

J

u

d

g

e

6

J

u

d

g

e

7

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

229 Jared Kelderman TBB 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 24 5 229

244 Burke McComb TBB 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 17 3 244

252 Brian Hastings 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 9 2 252

254 Tyler Reese 0 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 20 4 254

256 Gerald Dionio 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 6 1 256

267 Jason Martinez NPB 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 267

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Mens Physique A up to 5'7"
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239 Darryl Daniels MP45+/MP35+ 14 13 15 15 15 16 14 73 15 239

240 Hunter Treadwell MP35+ 13 14 7 16 16 15 13 71 14 240

242 Freddie Coronado MP35+ 12 12 13 13 13 14 12 63 12 242

250 Joseph Gavia NPA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 250

255 Derrick Panlilio NPA 16 15 16 14 14 12 16 75 16 255

269 Joel Flores 0 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 37 7 269

270 Timothy Roberts 0 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 25 5 270

271 Joseph Polifroni 0 16 16 14 12 12 1 13 67 13 271

272 Kelly Schmidt 0 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4 272

273 Stephen Mendoza Jr. 0 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3 273

274 Brandon Ayala 0 10 10 12 10 10 10 10 50 10 274

275 Ousman Ceesay 0 2 2 6 2 2 2 2 10 2 275

276 Anderson Bonilla 0 9 8 11 8 8 8 9 42 8 276

277 Soutee Khamvongsouk 0 11 11 10 11 11 11 11 55 11 277

278 Jandar Ry 0 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 29 6 278

279 Dexter Dionio 0 7 9 9 9 9 9 7 43 9 279

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Mens Physique B Over 5'7" to 5'8"
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237 Raymond Wilson MP35+ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 237

238 Colin Suzman MP45+, MP35+ 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 19 4 238

246 Alexander Delacruz MP35+ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 246

247 Zyno Yang 0 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 16 3 247

259 Richie Petruziello NPB 10 10 11 12 8 10 9 50 10 259

263 Gian Shaw NPA 9 9 12 11 12 12 10 54 12 263

280 Hunter Sugiyama 0 8 8 8 8 9 7 7 39 7 280

281 Jamil Sabbagh 0 7 7 10 6 11 11 11 46 9 281

282 Jose DeLallata 0 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 31 6 282

283 Michael Saffaie 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 283

291 Derrick Yuvienco NPA 11 11 7 9 6 8 8 43 8 291

292 Paul Madrano 0 12 12 9 10 10 9 12 53 11 292

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Mens Physique C over 5'8" to 5'9"
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248 Moses Aguirre NPB 7 8 6 8 6 6 9 35 7 248

260 Edris Ennab NPB 8 6 9 6 7 9 8 38 8 260

284 Jared Khalid 0 5 5 5 7 4 5 5 25 5 284

285 Desmol Gabriel 0 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2 285

286 Steven Kreiner 0 9 9 8 9 8 8 7 42 9 286

287 Julian Grubbs 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 287

288 Rafael Gonzalez Jr. 0 6 7 7 5 5 7 6 31 6 288

289 Ryan Rigby 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 289

290 Erick Hayden 0 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3 290

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Mens Physique D over 5'9" to 5'11"
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241 Michael Casas MP35+, NPB 9 11 9 14 9 10 9 48 10 241

253 Alexandru Muresan 0 8 8 8 8 8 12 8 40 8 253

262 Johnny Coates NPB 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 262

266 Jake Alvarez NPB 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 266

268 Ben Azoulay NPB 10 7 10 7 10 8 10 45 9 268

294 Erik Drendel 0 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 294

295 Matt Mendrun 0 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 295

296 Brandon Burns 0 11 15 11 15 11 14 11 62 12 296

298 Gustav Pettersson 0 7 9 7 9 7 7 7 37 7 298

299 Will Armijo 0 12 14 12 11 12 15 12 62 13 299

300 Steven Shiley 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 300

301 DJ Harris 0 13 10 13 10 13 9 13 59 11 301

302 Michael Spagon 0 14 13 14 12 14 13 14 68 14 302

303 Johnny Jazz 0 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 303

304 Tony Esposti 0 15 12 15 13 15 11 15 70 15 304

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Mens Physique E over 5'11" to 6'

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Cross Over Class

J

u

d

g

e

1

J

u

d

g

e

2

J

u

d

g

e

3

J

u

d

g

e

4

J

u

d

g

e

5

J

u

d

g

e

6

J

u

d

g

e

7

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

264 Adam Frater NPB 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 11 2 264

305 Blake Shaw 0 1 1 2 1 3 3 1 8 1 305

306 Mathew Borges 0 2 2 3 3 1 1 3 11 3 306

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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Culver City, California

Mens Physique F over 6'
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236 Oscar Gastelum MP35+ 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20 4 236

251 David Castro 0 9 12 12 12 12 12 7 57 12 251

258 David Stroot NPB 10 9 9 10 7 11 8 46 9 258

307 David Lamb 0 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3 307

308 Terry Placker 0 2 2 6 2 2 2 2 10 2 308

309 Greg Hoffmann 0 8 8 4 9 10 7 9 41 8 309

310 Austin Uku 0 6 7 8 7 8 8 6 36 7 310

311 Joseph Cook 0 5 5 7 5 5 6 5 26 5 311

312 Chadwick Crouse 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 312

313 James Kohler 0 12 11 10 8 9 9 10 49 10 313

314 Chris Bennett 0 7 10 11 11 11 10 11 53 11 314

315 Fadi Alhindi NPB 11 6 3 6 6 5 12 34 6 315

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

 Mens Physique Overall
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250 Jospeh Gavia Mens Physique A 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

283 Michael Saffaie Mens Physique B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

287 Julian Grubbs Mens Physique C 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

294 Erik Drendel Mens Physique D 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

305 Blake Shaw Mens Physique E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

312 Chadwich Crouse Mens Physique F 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC California State 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 24, 2013

Culver City, California

Womans Physique Overall
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7 Danielle Mastromatteo Womans Physique A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

3 Dona Pohl Womans Physique B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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Culver City, California

Novice Mens Physique Overall
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250 Joseph Gavia
Novice Mens 

Physique A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

266 Jake Alvarez
Novice Mens 

Physique B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________


